

bluecircleservices.com
 FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2017 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31st March 2017	Quarter ended 31st March 2016	Year ended 31st March 2017	Year ended 31st March 2016
	*Audited	*Audited	Audited	Audited
Income from Operations (Net)	482.31	69.72	806.21	82.52
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	4.90	(21.24)	(12.68)	(40.10)
Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax & Extra-Ordinary items	4.90	(21.24)	(12.68)	(40.31)
Reserves excluding revaluation Reserves shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	2004.70	2,004.70	2,004.70	2,004.70
Earnings Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (not annualized)			(848.32)	(835.64)
a) Basic	0.002	(0.010)	(0.006)	(0.020)
b) Diluted	0.002	(0.010)	(0.006)	(0.020)
Earnings Per Share (after Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 1/- each (not annualized)				
a) Basic	0.002	(0.010)	(0.006)	(0.020)
b) Diluted	0.002	(0.010)	(0.006)	(0.020)

NOTES:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March 2017 filed with the Stock Exchange's under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited results for the Quarter ended 31st March 2017 is available on the Company website (www.bluecircleservices.com) and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Blue Circle Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Anil Kumar Purohit
 Managing Director

Note: All eligible supplier/Contractors are mandated to be enrolled on SRM E Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, EHV PROJECTS DN, KALYAN.

DHANLAXMI COTEX LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 265, Princess Street, C. J. House, 2nd Floor, Mumbai - 400 002.
 CIN: L51100MH1987PLC042289

Extract of Standalone Annual Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March 2017 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31st March 2017	Year to date ended 31st March 2017	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st March 2016	Corresponding year ended on 31st March 2016
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	475.19	1460.88	1178.92	2538.13
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	-68.48	32.95	-363.48	22.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	-68.48	32.88	-363.48	22.30
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	-68.48	29.32	-363.48	20.55
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-68.48	29.32	-363.48	20.55
Equity Share Capital	487.14	487.14	487.14	487.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	2826.15	0.00	2596.83
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic :	-1.41	0.60	-7.46	0.42
Diluted:	-1.41	0.60	-7.46	0.42

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.dd.net.in)

For DhaniLaxmi Cotex Limited
 Sd/-
 Ramautar S. Jhawar
 Managing Director

Place: Mumbai.
 DATE : 29.05.2017

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED
 IPLC021212
 W/281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007
www.shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com
 FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2017
 (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015.) (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Year ended		
	as on 31-03-2016	as on 31-03-2017	as on 31-03-2018
Total income from operations (net)	868.89	2382.89	2554.14
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(2.10)	10.62	(4.99)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(2.10)	10.62	(4.99)
Equity Share Capital	501.26	501.26	501.26
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year	0	0	0
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
Basic :	(0.04)	0.21	(0.10)
Diluted :	(0.04)	0.21	(0.10)
Basic :	(0.04)	0.21	(0.10)
Diluted :	(0.04)	0.21	(0.10)

Quarterly Results for the period ended on 31st March 2017 (Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results section of the company's website (www.bseindia.com)

For Shivagrigo Implements Limited
 Sd/-
 Vinit Ranawat
 Executive Director

Melstar Information Technologies Limited THE NSE BRLA GROUP
 Regd. Office: Melstar House, G4, MIDC Cross Road A, Andheri (E), Mumbai- 400 093
 CIN : L99999MH1986PLC040604

Statement of Audited Standalone financial results for the quarter and year ended 31/03/2017 ₹ in Lacs

Particulars	STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended on 31/03/2017 (Audited)	Quarter ended on 31/03/2016 (Audited)	Year ended on 31/03/2017 (Audited)	Year ended on 31/03/2016 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	258.67	949.75	2,113.80	3,117.15
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(134.81)	73.28	(392.71)	20.09
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(126.76)	73.28	(392.71)	20.09
Equity Share Capital	1,428.31	1,428.31	1,428.31	1,428.31
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year			(1,025.23)	(632.52)
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
Basic :	(0.94)	0.51	(2.75)	0.14
Diluted :	(0.94)	0.51	(2.75)	0.14

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2017, filed with the Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2017 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.melstar.com.

For Melstar Information Technologies Limited
 Ashish Mahendrakar
 Director
 DIN 03584695

Place: Mumbai
 Date: May 29, 2017